SL-150SW/EN - Page: 1
        SL-150SW/EN
Order No.: 1001155
PRODUCTINFOS
Weatherproof PA speaker system with 20 cm (8") coaxial horn speaker,
developed for outdoor applications, with an excellent sound quality. The SL-150SW/EN is ideally suited for
applications at versatile locations, e.g. airports, megastores and stadiums.
Weatherproof PA speaker system, 150 W,
with EN 54-24 certification.
100 V transmission technology or 8 Ω operation
2-way bass-reflex system
20 cm (8") coaxial speaker with tweeter and crossover network
Excellent sound
IP66 tested
ABS cabinet with metal grille
Recessed connection terminal with cover plate and high-strength cable gland
Supplied with safety rope
Stainless steel wall bracket
SL-150SW/EN - Page: 2
Manufacturer information:
MONACOR INTERNATIONAL GmbH & Co. KG
Konsul-Smidt-Str. 68
28217 Bremen
Germany
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
SL-150SW/EN
Active/passive passive
Transmission technology 100 V or low-impedance
Total power rating 150 W
Power rating (RMS) 150/75/38 W
Impedance 8 Ω
Frequency range 90-19,000 Hz
System 2-way coaxial
Bass speaker 20 cm (8")
Tweeter tweeter
Number of speakers 2
Speaker size 20 cm (8")
SPL 98 dB/W/m
Max. rated SPL 120 dB
Radiation angle/beam angle H: 80°/V: 80°
Radiation angle, horizontal 80°
Radiation angle, vertical 80°
Housing material ABS
Colour black
Mounting device mounting bracket
Protection class IP66
Admiss. ambient temp. -25 °C to +70 °C
Dimensions 315 x 305 x 350 mm
Width 315 mm
Height 305 mm
Depth 350 mm
Weight 11.85 kg
Inputs screw terminal
Packaging dimensions (W x H x L) 0.39 x 0.47 x 0.39 m
SL-150SW/EN - Page: 3
SL-150SW/EN
Gross weight 13.9 kg
Net weight 11.85 kg
SL-150SW/EN
EAN code 4007754425840
Net weight 11.85 kg